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Description

200901020000
00730

01/02/2009
11:26:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

33 19 200703150001
17490

Lot#:133
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200902120000
48060

02/12/2009
08:54:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

200902120000
48050

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902130000
50180

02/13/2009
10:05:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HANCOCK,
THOMAS C

20 23 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:23
Sub:STONEBR
IDGE
SUBDIVISION

200902170000
55820

02/17/2009
02:49:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS, C
DONALD AKA

36 17 200801250000
33680

Lot#:645
Book:36 Pg:17
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 4

200902200000
60780

02/20/2009
11:12:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
PROFESSION
ALS

6 163 200902200000
60770

Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200902200000
60780

02/20/2009
11:12:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
PROFESSION
ALS

200902200000
60770

Other:SEE
INST

200902200000
60780

02/20/2009
11:12:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
PROFESSION
ALS

6 163 200902200000
60770

Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200903030000
75670

03/03/2009
11:48:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DURHAM,
ELVEN L

25 113 200903030000
75660

Lot#:43
Book:25
Pg:113
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE 3RD
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200902270000
71300

02/27/2009
02:05:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

22 123 200609150004
59070

Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

200903050000
80380

03/05/2009
01:50:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALIANT
MORTGAGE

7 130 200903050000
80370

Lot#:115
Book:7 Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE



200903060000
82800

03/06/2009
11:44:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOWNS,
JEFFERY W

200709210004
43680

200903060000
82850

03/06/2009
11:44:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
JENNIFER
FKA

200501240000
35390

200903100000
88070

03/10/2009
03:22:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFADDEN
JUSTIN C AKA

19 139 200903100000
88060

Lot#:20
Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES

200903130000
92940

03/13/2009
10:56:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVETT,
JESSE H

200304100002
19210

200903130000
92950

03/13/2009
10:56:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAMBERTH,
CYNTHIA

200612080005
95640

200903130000
92980

03/13/2009
10:56:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FISHER,
EMILY

200505100002
22590

200903130000
92990

03/13/2009
10:56:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
ROYCE O

200310310007
26830

200903200001
04630

03/20/2009
12:10:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, TRACI
V

31 39 200903200001
04620

Lot#:184
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

200903250001
10080

03/25/2009
11:56:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEITZ,
LAWRENCE J
III

31 47 Lot#:14
Book:31 Pg:47
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
1ST SECTOR

200903260001
11010

03/26/2009
10:18:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

STATE FARM
BANK

27 16 200403290001
59790

Lot#:29
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

200903260001
11780

03/26/2009
12:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALIANT BANK 36 17 200903260001
11770

Lot#:645
Book:36 Pg:17
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 4

200903260001
11820

03/26/2009
12:28:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN,
LAURIE E

6 74 200903260001
11810

Lot#:60 Book:6
Pg:74
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECOND
SECTOR

200903260001
11870

03/26/2009
12:30:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SAYLOR,
JACK
RICHARD

5 19 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Sub:ARMSTRO
NG ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR



200904130001
36380

04/13/2009
03:53:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, ARTHUR
E

200904140001
36580

04/14/2009
09:08:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
AIMEE L AKA

36 85 200904140001
36570

Lot#:155
Book:36 Pg:85
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4D

200904140001
37280

04/14/2009
11:32:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

KELLER,
JESSE E

6 4 200512280006
67860

Lot#:91 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:4
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
FIFTH
SECTOR

200904150001
38810

04/15/2009
12:55:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHIEFER,
ROBERT P

35 120 200904150001
38800

Lot#:1935
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V
FIRST
ADDITION

200904150001
38810

04/15/2009
12:55:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHIEFER,
ROBERT P

200904150001
38800

Other:SEE
INST

200904200001
42930

04/20/2009
10:42:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200407160003
95520

200904200001
44460

04/20/2009
03:50:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS BURKE
NICHOLAS S

9 110 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY


