	Search Cı	riteria Filt	ers Applied	d: Name=	MUTUAL	SAVINGS	CREDIT	UNION; D	ate Record	ded= 2009;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901020000 00730	01/02/2009 11:26:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			33	19	200703150001 17490	Lot#:133 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200902120000 48060	02/12/2009 08:54:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK					200902120000 48050	Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902130000 50180	02/13/2009 10:05:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANCOCK, THOMAS C			20	23		Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:23 Sub:STONEBR IDGE SUBDIVISION
200902170000 55820	02/17/2009 02:49:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSS, C DONALD AKA			36	17	200801250000 33680	Lot#:645 Book:36 Pg:17 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 4
200902200000 60780	02/20/2009 11:12:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE PROFESSION ALS			6	163	200902200000 60770	Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Sub:SELKIRK A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200902200000 60780	02/20/2009 11:12:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE PROFESSION ALS					200902200000 60770	Other:SEE INST
200902200000 60780	02/20/2009 11:12:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE PROFESSION ALS			6	163	200902200000	Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Sub:SELKIRK A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200903030000 75670	03/03/2009 11:48:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DURHAM, ELVEN L			25	113	200903030000 75660	Lot#:43 Book:25 Pg:113 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE 3RD SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200902270000 71300	02/27/2009 02:05:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			22	123	200609150004 59070	Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
200903050000 80380	03/05/2009 01:50:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALIANT MORTGAGE			7	130	200903050000 80370	Lot#:115 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE

200903060000 82800	03/06/2009 11:44:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWNS, JEFFERY W				200709210004 43680	
200903060000 82850	03/06/2009 11:44:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, JENNIFER FKA				200501240000 35390	
200903100000 88070	03/10/2009 03:22:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFADDEN JUSTIN C AKA		19	139	200903100000 88060	Lot#:20 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES
200903130000 92940	03/13/2009 10:56:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVETT, JESSE H				200304100002 19210	
200903130000 92950	03/13/2009 10:56:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMBERTH, CYNTHIA				200612080005 95640	
200903130000 92980	03/13/2009 10:56:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FISHER, EMILY				200505100002 22590	
200903130000 92990	03/13/2009 10:56:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, ROYCE O				200310310007 26830	
200903200001 04630	03/20/2009 12:10:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, TRACI		31	39	200903200001 04620	Lot#:184 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
200903250001 10080	03/25/2009 11:56:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEITZ, LAWRENCE J III		31	47		Lot#:14 Book:31 Pg:47 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 1ST SECTOR
200903260001 11010	03/26/2009 10:18:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	STATE FARM BANK		27	16	200403290001 59790	Lot#:29 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
200903260001 11780	03/26/2009 12:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALIANT BANK		36	17	200903260001 11770	Lot#:645 Book:36 Pg:17 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 4
200903260001 11820	03/26/2009 12:28:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN, LAURIE E	 	6	74	200903260001 11810	Lot#:60 Book:6 Pg:74 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECOND SECTOR
200903260001 11870	03/26/2009 12:30:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAYLOR, JACK RICHARD		5	19		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Sub:ARMSTRO NG ESTATES FIRST SECTOR

200904130001 36380	04/13/2009 03:53:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, ARTHUR E					
200904140001 36580	04/14/2009 09:08:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON AIMEE L AKA		36	85	200904140001 36570	Lot#:155 Book:36 Pg:85 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4D
200904140001 37280	04/14/2009 11:32:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	KELLER, JESSE E		6	4	200512280006 67860	Lot#:91 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:4 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES FIFTH SECTOR
200904150001 38810	04/15/2009 12:55:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHIEFER, ROBERT P		35	120	200904150001 38800	Lot#:1935 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V FIRST ADDITION
200904150001 38810	04/15/2009 12:55:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHIEFER, ROBERT P				200904150001 38800	Other:SEE INST
200904200001 42930	04/20/2009 10:42:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200407160003 95520	
200904200001 44460	04/20/2009 03:50:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	BURKE NICHOLAS S		9	110		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY